IHSCGA Show
at Plainfield High School
January 28, 2023

Festival Connersville HS Spartan Guard SILVER
McCutcheon Winter Guard SILVER
Speedway HS SILVER
Orleans JV Winter Guard SILVER
Cadet
Ben Davis A SILVER
Beech Grove Cadet SILVER
Castle MS Winter Guard SILVER
Owen Valley Cadet SILVER
LCG Cubettes SILVER
Decatur Township Cadet SILVER
New Palestine Glitter Dragons SILVER
Division Gold 52.00 and above —
Rating Silver 37.01 to 51.99 ilisc
Scale EL//
Judges:
Equipment Judge: Doug Henderson
Movement Judge: John Leonard
Ensemble Analysis Judge: Chris Frick
General Effect #1 Judge: John Howell
General Effect #2 Judge: Kyle Miller
Timing & Penalty Judge: Bob Medworth
Overview Judge: Laura Aylsworth




IHSCGA Competition
at Plainfield High School
January 28, 2023

Regional A Class- Round 1
Fishers A Guard
New Palestine Regional A
Yorktown HS
Mooresville HS Color Guard
Southport HS Winter Guard
Noblesville JV Winter Guard
Decatur Middle School Winter Guard
Mitchell Jr./Sr. HS Winter Guard
Indian Creek Winter Guard
Brown County Winter Guard

Regional A Class- Round 2
Westfield JV
Floyd Central Highlander Guard
Centerville Blue Wave
Edgewood High School Winterguard
Plainfield HS Varsity
Pike HS Color Guard
Pike Central Winter Guard
Bedford North Lawrence Color Guard
Bloomington HS South Winter Guard

Regional A Class- Round 3
Twin Lakes Winterguard
MCU- Crawfordsville
Homestead HS Junior Varsity
CGCGtoo
Perry Meridian JV
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Gold
Beech Grove High School
Pendleton Heights JV
Greenwood A Irish Guard

A Class- Round 1
Castle HS Winter Guard
Westfield A
Zionsville Community High School
Hamilton Southeastern HS Guard
West Vigo
Whiteland Winter Guard
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Black
Terre Haute South Winter Guard B

A Class- Round 2
Terre Haute South HS Winter Guard A
Floyd Central Emerald Guard
Noblesville HS
Jasper High School Winter
Muncie Central Winter Guard
Owen Valley Varsity Guard

Franklin Community Winter Guard
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard

Open Class
Pendleton Heights HS Winter Guard
Greenwood Irish Guard
Brownsburg Winter Guard
New Palestine Open Winter Guard
Greenfield-Central
Homestead High School Varsity
Ben Davis HS
Decatur Central HS Winter Guard
Perry Meridian HS Winter Guard

World Class
Center Grove High School
Fishers High School Winter Guard

61.150
59.880
57.230
57.130
54.720
53.920
48.860
48.550
47.800
46.840

67.410
64.250
63.970
60.330
59.820
55.630
54.420
52.360
48.140

63.670
62.340
61.110
60.490
58.260
55.570
55.480
54.120
53.260
49.560

68.180
68.110
65.070
62.640
58.570
54.520
52.610
50.690

64.530
64.280
62.200
61.290
56.980
53.700

52.560
51.990

64.900
64.500
63.500
61.100
60.800
58.500
57.400
49.500
48.200

64.400
63.700
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Judges:
Equipment
Movement

Ensemble
GE #1
GE #2

T&P
Overview

Doug Henderson
John Leonard
Chris Frick
John Howell
Kyle Miller
Bob Medworth
Laura Aylsworth




