		IHSCGA Show		
	at Plainfield High School			ihscg
	Ja	anuary 28, 2023		
Festival	Connersville HS Spartan Guard		SILVER	
	McCutcheon Winter Guard		SILVER	
	Speedway HS		SILVER	
	Orleans JV Winter Guard		SILVER	
Cadet				
	Ben Davis A		SILVER	
	Beech Grove Cadet	SILVER		
	Castle MS Winter Guard		SILVER	
	Owen Valley Cadet	SILVER		
	LCG Cubettes	SILVER		
	Decatur Township Cadet	SILVER SILVER		
	New Palestine Glitter Dragons			
Division	Gold	52.00	and above	
Rating	Silver	37.01	to 51.99	ihscga

Equipment Judge:Doug HendersonMovement Judge:John LeonardEnsemble Analysis Judge:Chris FrickGeneral Effect #1 Judge:John HowellGeneral Effect #2 Judge:Kyle MillerTiming & Penalty Judge:Bob MedworthOverview Judge:Laura Aylsworth



Judges: Equipment Movement Ensemble GE #1

GE #2

T&P

Overview

Γ

IHSCGA Competition at Plainfield High School					
January 28, 2023					
Regional A Class- Ro	und 1				
Fishers A Guard	61.150	1			
New Palestine Regional A	59.880	2			
Yorktown HS	57.230	3 4			
Mooresville HS Color Guard Southport HS Winter Guard	57.130 54.720	4			
Noblesville JV Winter Guard	53.920	6			
Decatur Middle School Winter	Guard 48.860	7			
Mitchell Jr./Sr. HS Winter Guar		8			
Indian Creek Winter Guard Brown County Winter Guard	47.800 46.840	9 10			
brown county winter duard	40.040	10			
Regional A Class- Ro	und 2				
Westfield JV	67.410	1 2			
Floyd Central Highlander Guar Centerville Blue Wave	d 64.250 63.970	2			
Edgewood High School Winter		4			
Plainfield HS Varsity	59.820	5			
Pike HS Color Guard	55.630	6			
Pike Central Winter Guard Bedford North Lawrence Color	54.420 Guard 52.360	7 8			
Bloomington HS South Winter		9			
5					
Regional A Class- Ro		_			
Twin Lakes Winterguard MCU- Crawfordsville	63.670 62.340	1 2			
Homestead HS Junior Varsity	61.110	3			
CGCGtoo	60.490	4			
Perry Meridian JV	58.260	5			
Mater Dei HS Winter Guard	55.570	6			
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Gold Beech Grove High School	55.480 54.120	7 8			
Pendleton Heights JV	53.260	9			
Greenwood A Irish Guard	49.560	10			
A Class- Round : Castle HS Winter Guard	1 68.180	1			
Westfield A	68.110	2			
Zionsville Community High Sch	iool 65.070	3			
Hamilton Southeastern HS Gu		4			
West Vigo Whiteland Winter Guard	58.570 54.520	5 6			
Lebanon CG Tigerettes Black	52.610	7			
Terre Haute South Winter Gua		8			
A Class- Round		1			
Terre Haute South HS Winter		1			
Floyd Central Emerald Guard Noblesville HS	64.280 62.200	2			
Jasper High School Winter	61.290	4			
Muncie Central Winter Guard	56.980	5			
Owen Valley Varsity Guard	53.700	6			
Franklin Community Winter G		7			
Orleans Varsity Winter Guard	51.990	8			
Open Class	Guard 64,000	1			
Pendleton Heights HS Winter Greenwood Irish Guard	Guard 64.900 64.500	1 2			
Brownsburg Winter Guard	63.500	3			
New Palestine Open Winter G		4			
Greenfield-Central	60.800	5			
Homestead High School Varsit Ben Davis HS	y 58.500 57.400	6 7			
Decatur Central HS Winter Gu		8			
Perry Meridian HS Winter Gua		9			
World Class	<i></i>				
Center Grove High School Fishers High School Winter Gu	64.400 ard 63.700	1 2			
Doug Henderson					
	n Leonard hris Frick				
	in Howell				
	le Miller				

Kyle Miller

Bob Medworth

Laura Aylsworth